H. B. No. 145 As Introduced

moved to amend as follows:	
	1
In line 3 of the title, delete "purchases for construction" and insert "certain"	1 2
In line 16, delete "construction services, but" and insert	3
"installation, repair, upgrade, replacement, and maintenance. "Services""	4
The motion was agreed to.	
SYNOPSIS	5
Services	6
R.C. 9.48	7
Instead of specifically including construction services,	8
includes installation, repair, upgrade, replacement, and	9
maintenance.	10

Legislative Service Commission

